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Women / 6 / Sr D
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei Rasin-Waters6229
GymWorld

9.400 9.425 9.5259.250 37.600
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Youki Miyoshi6090
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 9.450 8.9008.875 36.600
3T 1 8 13 2 

2 

Courtney Lane6162
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.200 9.1509.000 36.575
6 4 5T 7T 3 

3 

Ximena Aguilera6168
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.950 9.1259.325 36.400
12 7 1 10 4 

4 

Madison Winslow6148
Elevate

9.025 9.025 9.2009.100 36.350
10T 6 3 6 5 

5 

Emily Sargent6037
All Star

9.050 8.600 9.4509.050 36.150
9 12 4 2 6 

6 

Kamryn Coyne6092
Liberty

9.375 9.375 9.2258.125 36.100
3T 3 13 5 7 

7 

Madeline McGee6104
Truckee

9.125 8.550 9.1509.000 35.825
8 13 5T 7T 8 

8 

Natasha Vose6070
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.875 9.0508.600 35.675
7 8 10 11T 9 

9 

Brianna Calibo6085
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.125 9.1508.050 35.625
5 5 15 7T 10 

10 

Victoria Gladstone6105
Edge

9.525 8.325 9.3758.025 35.250
1 14 16 3 11 

11 

Sydney Gulbe6149
Elevate

8.875 8.175 9.3008.825 35.175
14 15 9 4 12 

12 

Abrianna Andersen6014
Oroville

8.825 8.650 8.6008.900 34.975
15 10 7 16 13 

13 

Haley Cress6045
Redwood Coast 

9.025 8.625 8.8508.175 34.675
10T 11 12 14 14 

14 

Zoie Jones6181
GymStars Stockton

8.775 8.750 8.6258.450 34.600
16 9 11 15 15 

15 

Tierney Anderson6067
Athletic Horizons

8.900 8.125 9.0508.100 34.175
13 16 14 11T 16 

16 
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